
Results/Résultats

Boys 12

43 5

11 ZIAN LEMEE FRA

FRAEWEN PATUREL126

BELYORGI PICCART342

NEDCHRISTIJAN BAK218

DENWILLIAM ANTON HANSEN712

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 3

3 4 2

4 3 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

44 5

12 MATTHIEU BOUVIER FRA

FRAENZO DE LA HOGUE194

FRANICOLAS LEYENDECKER100

BELFERRE T�SEYEN302

NEDTHIJS VRIJ236

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 3 2

3 2 3

4 4 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

45 5

180 LUCAS LAGNEAU FRA

FRALEO LE BOUGEANT13

BELSENN BOSSAERTS344

NEDSHANE MC CUTCHEON286

FRALEO VYNS178

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

5 3 3

4 4 4

3 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

46 5

14 NIELS APPERMONT BEL

FRAMARTIN BOERLEN146

FRASIMON PODEVIN162

BELSENNE VERELST316

NEDPATRICK TEENINGA268

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

4 3 3

3 4 5

5 5 4

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

Report printed: 17-07-2018 12:52 www.uec.ch Page 1/4



Results/Résultats

Boys 12

47 5

15 MYLANN FALQUET FRA

FRABASILE ANSART LAYRAC104

BELXENO S�JEGERS372

FRAAXEL POREE128

SUIMATHIS TRAVELLETTI556

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

2 1 1

1 2 2

3 4 3

4 3 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

48 5

7 JULES TORRES FRA

FRAROBIN BRUN172

FRAJOAN MOMPLOT108

BELLORIS JEANMOYE352

SUIDINO COLATRUGLIO552

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

3 5 3

4 3 4

5 4 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

49 5

490 MIKAS JANKUS LTU

FRAMATTEO FAURE192

FRAJULES GEAUFFRET152

NEDSTEVE VAN SCHIJNDEL17

SUIMAURO TIZIANO MEISTER550

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

4 1 1

1 3 2

2 2 3

3 4 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

50 6

18 LEO DEFRANCE FRA

CZEJAKUB CIDLINSK�938

GBRMARK FLETCHER420

FRATEO BARDEY186

FRAHUGO GOUIN130

SUIALEXANDRE EMMEL542

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

2 1 1

1 2 3

6 6 5

3 3 2

5 4 4

4 5 6

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Results/Résultats

Boys 12

51 6

600 ALESSANDRO BIELLI ITA

ESPMARTIN CEREZO OSORIO660

FRABASTIEN RASSCHAERT112

FRAMILANE FAURE134

ESTOLIVER-STEN SAAR790

SUIBAPTISTE BORLAT544

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

3 2 2

6 6 6

4 3 3

2 4 5

5 5 4

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

52 6

806 DANIELS OZOLS LAT

FRARUBEN EUGENIE160

ESPEDGAR PEREZ MARICHAL658

AUTMATHIAS KOUDELKA580

SUIDOLAN BARTH558

ITAGABRIELE CATALANOTTO636

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

2 1 1

1 2 3

6 6 6

3 3 2

4 4 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

53 6

812 EDGARS LANGMANIS LAT BMX RIGA

FRABENJAMIN LEGRAS118

GBRJOSHUA CATES402

ESPRUBEN CA�IZARES MU�OZ650

SUISIRIO GR�NIG560

NEDKEES WILDEBOER254

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

5 5 6

3 3 3

4 4 5

6 6 4

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

54 6

114 ZACHARIE NEEL FRA

BELLOWIE NULENS334

ESPADRIAN MESA MONFORTE652

LATRALFS FRIDVALDS808

NEDTRAVIS JANSEN212

GBRJAYDEN SEWARD406

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

5 6 6

3 3 3

4 4 4

6 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Results/Résultats

Boys 12

55 6

206 STIJN VAN SOEST NED

FRAADRIEN RICHARD170

BELSEM BOECKX320

IRLJAY MACKNESS486

LATDAVIS KRISTERS DAMBITIS810

GBRMILAR GONZALES408

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 3 1

2 2 2

4 6 6

3 1 3

5 4 4

6 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

56 6

704 MARCUS LEIMBERG DEN

LATEDGARS REGZDINS804

FRABAPTISTE RICHARD120

BELSTEF LIPPENS312

NEDBILLY SPIKE VAN BEMMELEN224

GBRAARON DAVY412

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

2 2 2

1 1 4

6 6 6

4 5 1

3 3 5

5 4 3

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

57 6

416 BEN DAVEY GBR

NEDRYAN HARTMAN264

FRANATHAN BERNARD164

CRUPI BELGIUM FACTORYBELLARS VAN STAPPEN304

GERFERENZ ISENB�RGER522

DENVALDEMAR LAU RASMUSSEN708

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

6 5 6

3 3 3

4 4 4

5 6 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

58 6

188 NOAH GODARD FRA

GERJUSTUS ARLINGHAUS504

BELRUNE ROEFS366

GBRBAILEY DOUGLAS418

DENANTON HOLM-TYGESEN710

NEDTYCHO KUITERS238

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

6 6 6

3 3 3

4 4 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Boys 12

Results/Résultats

19 8

12 MATTHIEU BOUVIER FRA

GBRMARK FLETCHER420

FRAJULES TORRES7

FRAZIAN LEMEE11

NEDSTEVE VAN SCHIJNDEL17

GERJUSTUS ARLINGHAUS504

FRABENJAMIN LEGRAS118

FRAROBIN BRUN172

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

20 8

812 EDGARS LANGMANIS LAT

FRALUCAS LAGNEAU180

FRAMATTEO FAURE192

FRAENZO DE LA HOGUE194

FRASIMON PODEVIN162

FRAEWEN PATUREL126

LTUMIKAS JANKUS490

FRALEO DEFRANCE18

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/4 finals

Boys 12

Results/Résultats

29 8

11 ZIAN LEMEE FRA

FRAEWEN PATUREL126

FRAROBIN BRUN172

FRASIMON PODEVIN162

FRAMARTIN BOERLEN146

FRANICOLAS LEYENDECKER100

FRANOAH GODARD188

FRARUBEN EUGENIE160

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

30 8

180 LUCAS LAGNEAU FRA

FRAMATTHIEU BOUVIER12

LTUMIKAS JANKUS490

FRABENJAMIN LEGRAS118

NEDRYAN HARTMAN264

FRABASILE ANSART LAYRAC104

NEDSTIJN VAN SOEST206

FRANATHAN BERNARD164

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

31 8

812 EDGARS LANGMANIS LAT

NEDSTEVE VAN SCHIJNDEL17

FRAMATTEO FAURE192

GERJUSTUS ARLINGHAUS504

ESPADRIAN MESA MONFORTE652

BELLOWIE NULENS334

GBRBEN DAVEY416

FRAZACHARIE NEEL114

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

32 8

7 JULES TORRES FRA

FRALEO DEFRANCE18

GBRMARK FLETCHER420

FRAENZO DE LA HOGUE194

ITAALESSANDRO BIELLI600

FRAMYLANN FALQUET15

BELSENNE VERELST316

FRALEO LE BOUGEANT13

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/8 finals

Boys 12

Results/Résultats

22 8

11 ZIAN LEMEE FRA

ITAALESSANDRO BIELLI600

GERJUSTUS ARLINGHAUS504

FRANATHAN BERNARD164

BELLORIS JEANMOYE352

BELSTEF LIPPENS312

FRAJULES GEAUFFRET152

CZEJAKUB CIDLINSK�938

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

23 8

12 MATTHIEU BOUVIER FRA

FRAEWEN PATUREL126

GBRMARK FLETCHER420

NEDSTEVE VAN SCHIJNDEL17

ESPMARTIN CEREZO OSORIO660

BELRUNE ROEFS366

BELLARS VAN STAPPEN304

LATDANIELS OZOLS806

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

24 8

812 EDGARS LANGMANIS LAT

FRALUCAS LAGNEAU180

FRARUBEN EUGENIE160

FRAENZO DE LA HOGUE194

FRABASTIEN RASSCHAERT112

GBRBAILEY DOUGLAS418

FRATEO BARDEY186

BELYORGI PICCART342

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

25 8

13 LEO LE BOUGEANT FRA

FRAZACHARIE NEEL114

FRABENJAMIN LEGRAS118

FRANICOLAS LEYENDECKER100

BELNIELS APPERMONT14

FRAMILANE FAURE134

NEDCHRISTIJAN BAK218

ESPEDGAR PEREZ MARICHAL658

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/8 finals

Boys 12

Results/Résultats

26 8

146 MARTIN BOERLEN FRA

FRAMYLANN FALQUET15

BELLOWIE NULENS334

NEDSTIJN VAN SOEST206

BELFERRE T�SEYEN302

GBRJOSHUA CATES402

AUTMATHIAS KOUDELKA580

BELSENN BOSSAERTS344

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

27 8

104 BASILE ANSART LAYRAC FRA

FRASIMON PODEVIN162

FRAJULES TORRES7

ESPADRIAN MESA MONFORTE652

NEDSHANE MC CUTCHEON286

ESPRUBEN CA�IZARES MU�OZ650

FRAADRIEN RICHARD170

DENMARCUS LEIMBERG704

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

28 8

416 BEN DAVEY GBR

LTUMIKAS JANKUS490

FRAROBIN BRUN172

BELSENNE VERELST316

LATRALFS FRIDVALDS808

BELXENO S�JEGERS372

BELSEM BOECKX320

LATEDGARS REGZDINS804

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

29 8

18 LEO DEFRANCE FRA

FRAMATTEO FAURE192

NEDRYAN HARTMAN264

FRANOAH GODARD188

FRAJOAN MOMPLOT108

FRABAPTISTE RICHARD120

FRAAXEL POREE128

IRLJAY MACKNESS486

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Boys 12

Results/Résultats

12 8

12 MATTHIEU BOUVIER FRA

FRAZIAN LEMEE11

FRALUCAS LAGNEAU180

GBRMARK FLETCHER420

FRAENZO DE LA HOGUE194

FRAMATTEO FAURE192

FRAJULES TORRES7

LATEDGARS LANGMANIS812

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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